
1 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY 3 4 3 10 0.75
2 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI 2 2 10 14 0.50
2 7 MILKELIS MELEAN 2 3 8 13 0.50
4 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 4 CELESTE FERRER 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - - 1 1
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - - -
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS - - - -
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - - -
- 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 9 10 26 45 2.25


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY 11 3 15 29 37.93
2 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL 15 2 23 40 37.50
- 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY 9 - 7 16
- 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI 3 2 6 11
- 4 CELESTE FERRER 2 3 1 6
- 7 MILKELIS MELEAN 2 - 3 5
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - 1 1 2
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - - -
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS - - - -
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 11 56 109 38.53


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46
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1 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS 5 7 11 23 1.25
2 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL 4 2 8 14 1.00
2 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY 4 5 10 19 1.00
4 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY 2 3 8 13 0.50
4 4 CELESTE FERRER 2 2 3 7 0.50
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - - - -
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - - -
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 7 MILKELIS MELEAN - - - -
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - - -
- 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI - 3 2 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 22 42 81 4.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 33 5 38

1 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY 4 3 15 22 1.00
2 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI 3 - 15 18 0.75
2 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL 3 3 12 18 0.75
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - - -
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS - - - -
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - - -
- 4 CELESTE FERRER - 1 12 13
- 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY - 3 10 13
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - 1 2 3
- 7 MILKELIS MELEAN - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 13 70 93 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 567), © 1992-2009 FIVB 25.07.2009  19:58 Page 2/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
2009 FIVB Women's Junior World Championship
Finals  (Places 15-16)



1 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS 7 2 14 23 21.74
2 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY 3 2 13 18 5.56
- 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL - - 10 10
- 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY 1 - 7 8
- 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI - - 1 1
- 7 MILKELIS MELEAN - - 1 1
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - 1 1
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - - - -
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - - -
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 4 CELESTE FERRER - 2 2 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 6 49 66 7.58


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 4 CELESTE FERRER 11 3 51 65 2.75
2 17 ACOSTA ALVARADO ROSLANDY 2 1 31 34 0.50
- 1 YOROHANNY TOVAR - - - -
- 3 BRITO MEDINA DAYMARI - - 2 2
- 5 NICELIN HERRERA - - 1 1
- 6 GENESIS LOPEZ - - - -
- 7 MILKELIS MELEAN - - 1 1
- 9 JIMMAR MEJIAS - - 4 4
- 13 GAIRIUSKA MANOCHE - - - -
- 14 BIDEAN SHARLIN - - - -
- 16 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIANGEL - - - -
- 18 ROMERO FRANCO WENDY - - 3 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 4 93 110 3.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

VEN • Venezuela

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46
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1 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche 2 1 4 7 0.50
1 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba 2 2 9 13 0.50
1 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba 2 6 5 13 0.50
4 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 1 1 4 6 0.25
- 2 MAGOI Rose - - 1 1
- 8 MISOI Abigael - - - -
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 13 KHAEMBA Dorine - - 1 1
- 17 JERUTO Caren - - - -
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - 1 - 1
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 12 25 45 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche 13 6 15 34 38.24
2 13 KHAEMBA Dorine 11 4 23 38 28.95
- 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba 3 2 9 14
- 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba 1 1 5 7
- 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 1 2 4 7
- 8 MISOI Abigael 1 1 2 4
- 2 MAGOI Rose - - 2 2
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - 1 - 1
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - - - -
- 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia - - - -
- 17 JERUTO Caren - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 30 17 60 107 28.04


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

KEN • Kenya

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46
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1 13 KHAEMBA Dorine 4 4 6 14 1.00
2 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 2 7 3 12 0.50
3 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche 1 1 12 14 0.25
3 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba 1 1 4 6 0.25
3 2 MAGOI Rose 1 4 10 15 0.25
3 17 JERUTO Caren 1 9 11 21 0.25
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia - - - -
- 8 MISOI Abigael - 1 2 3
- 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba - 4 5 9
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - 2 1 3
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 34 54 98 2.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 28 6 34

1 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba 2 1 6 9 0.50
2 13 KHAEMBA Dorine 1 - 10 11 0.25
2 2 MAGOI Rose 1 1 14 16 0.25
2 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 1 1 7 9 0.25
- 8 MISOI Abigael - - 1 1
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - - 2 2
- 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia - - 1 1
- 17 JERUTO Caren - - - -
- 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba - 1 11 12
- 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche - 1 9 10
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 6 61 72 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

KEN • Kenya

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46
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1 17 JERUTO Caren 3 3 20 26 0.00
- 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 2 - 12 14
- 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche - - 5 5
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - - 3 3
- 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba - - 1 1
- 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba - - - -
- 2 MAGOI Rose - - - -
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - - - -
- 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia - - - -
- 13 KHAEMBA Dorine 3 6 17 26
- 8 MISOI Abigael - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 10 61 79


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 MAGOI Rose 3 3 59 65 0.75
2 6 CHEPCHIRCHIR Bilha 1 2 6 9 0.25
- 1 TSISICHE Susan Atemba - - 5 5
- 4 CHEPKEMBOI Elisheba - - 2 2
- 8 MISOI Abigael - - 1 1
- 9 CHEMUTAI Noel - - - -
- 11 KAMAMOSS Brenda - - - -
- 13 KHAEMBA Dorine - - 4 4
- 17 JERUTO Caren - - 9 9
- 12 TIETIE Nelly - 1 13 14
- 10 MAKUTO Everlyne Nasiche - 2 6 8
- 14 MAKOKHA Gaudencia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 9 105 118 1.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

KEN • Kenya

VEN
KEN 1

3 25
20

25
9

19
25

25
17

94
71

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:20 0:26 0:24 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

57 25025.07.2009
Tijuana
Gimnasio Centro de Alto Rendimiento BC

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 10:46  Total: 1:46
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